Match

Final
1

© 00 N oo g b~ w N

NN N DN NNNNNDNIER R P B B B PR Rk
© ® N o OB W N P O © 0 N O 0B~ W N P O

30

Alias
Tyler Tornado
Black Jack Daniels
Milo Sierra
Nutmeg Ryder
Flint Diamondback
Thirty Thirty
Crystal Creek Chris
Chelsea Kid
Six-Shot Steve
Hey Moe
Dueling Des
Gator Dunn
Bear Lee Tallable
Iron Horse Pete
Single Rose
Dead Head
Patsy Montana
Doc Savage
Cillbeast
Gun E Bear
Goodwing
Knob Creek McGee
Dillon Van Cleef
Windjammer
Dakota Joe
Catfish Cal
Blackwater Tinker
Lucky Bucky
Doc McCoy
Callous Clyde
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August 2021 SASS NH State Championship
Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
C
S
49
49

49

SG
BW
LWRA
CG
49
GP
SL
LSS
FCG
BWL
CBM
FC
FCG

GF
49
EE©

EC
ES
YGB
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Pemi Valley Peacemakers

Shoot Date:

8/21/2021

Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

23.59
22.41
21.92
18.37
23.49
28.57
29.70
28.48
35.75
29.73
30.29
24.89
26.01
26.49
31.95
31.60
31.74
33.51
34.44
31.49
34.48
39.72
47.07
30.67
35.49
30.23
33.20
34.34
36.35
46.80

20.01
23.47
24.85
19.26
22.08
26.37
24.82
24.63
24.21
27.51
26.86
25.34
36.96
28.57
27.47
28.66
34.89
42.61
32.38
36.26
34.18
33.04
34.18
31.11
35.70
32.50
40.93
40.04
48.54
32.79

33.43
22.69
22.07
38.98
29.15
23.32
26.25
25.84
36.92
35.72
24.84
37.87
29.55
24.49
28.56
34.73
30.74
32.24
37.49
49.55
33.20
30.93
29.03
32.74
32.72
57.84
30.37
39.74
35.24
35.99

19.55
22.58
24.26
24.16
23.45
33.24
30.44
30.73
25.28
26.80
33.45
30.26
33.11
41.34
38.36
45.05
33.67
41.60
34.28
34.10
39.89
38.86
39.78
35.41
38.64
39.56
57.58
39.23
45.20
40.65

26.58
26.76
29.58
23.76
33.82
28.73
37.38
33.75
31.16
30.49
30.65
36.77
32.52
44.57
39.33
36.24
35.36
40.88
40.70
40.30
45.15
59.64
32.94
41.14
39.90
37.76
37.64
48.34
41.76
4412

21.90
30.82
27.15
25.93
28.22
31.16
26.84
31.93
27.15
28.76
28.27
28.72
30.46
31.58
30.71
33.13
55.74
36.20
37.39
40.37
36.93
35.59
40.22
36.05
47.99
37.55
40.73
35.23
50.19
41.29

20.23
25.90
29.21
48.38
24.79
24.76
25.61
27.44
27.02
31.60
27.26
26.63
28.95
30.46
32.70
36.72
36.10
40.41
38.15
35.41
46.52
34.65
27.47
64.57
46.29
40.60
47.64
32.51
42.76
42.46

17.72
24.02
22.34
20.79
25.23
21.12
33.20
28.89
26.72
25.74
23.39
36.43
33.04
28.05
28.64
30.66
32.96
31.85
43.75
37.25
37.89
35.65
32.06
52.73
39.16
46.33
33.08
60.99
40.08
39.61

20.09
23.27
25.48
18.88
27.57
26.40
25.46
25.05
39.82
35.31
31.97
28.16
27.11
29.29
42.44
29.94
32.26
29.76
30.74
29.77
29.66
26.40
29.30
30.59
36.22
31.05
42.19
42.46
37.80
53.44

18.13
21.55
28.39
23.82
27.87
27.52
24.47
27.58
24.87
30.08
45.74
28.17
27.16
48.67
37.19
34.43
30.32
30.75
34.27
31.67
31.83
36.38
67.23
29.79
42.43
41.59
37.64
40.81
37.15
39.12

Final
Time
221.23
243.47
255.25
262.33
265.67
271.19
284.17
284.32
298.90
301.74
302.72
303.24
304.87
333.51
337.35
341.16
353.78
359.81
363.59
366.17
369.73
370.86
379.28
384.80
394.54
395.01
401.00
413.69
415.07
416.27



August 2021 SASS NH State Championship
Final Overall Results Main Match

Match

Final Alias Category Final
31 Eyesa Horg SL
32 Pauly The Kid GF
33 CG Cooke ES
34 George Silver GP
35 Billy Lyon 49
36 Gamby S
37 Ruby Rose Longshot LFC
38 Davey Jones GP
39 Ellie Phant LS
40 Critter T Longshot FCG
41 Emma Goodcook LSG
42 Wagon Box Willy FCD
43 Matchlock SD
44 Medicine Show Joe FC
45 Dutchman Dave CcC

Total Shooter 45
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Pemi Valley Peacemakers

Shoot Date:

8/21/2021

Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

38.26
35.89
42.15
40.36
41.60
45.43
45.93
46.35
42.73
48.77
73.35
51.15
48.74
79.98
62.70

36.37
40.56
54.42
52.51
36.35
42.70
4551
48.25
50.12
55.70
41.14
49.78
64.24
65.21
62.64

42.91
30.04
41.46
35.39
36.73
45.09
43.89
60.43
50.67
52.35
39.43
49.91
50.97
69.19
150.00

43.45
35.52
38.59
59.43
51.83
53.32
46.41
57.35
63.67
51.07
52.55
75.38
56.32
85.12
78.42

57.99
42.05
47.82
49.10
46.99
71.38
63.60
55.06
56.94
54.04
67.94
57.61
70.73
80.75
84.65

40.29
45.95
40.95
41.44
46.66
47.45
50.96
45.85
51.49
59.35
49.44
56.72
65.53
65.54
84.08

40.40
43.05
42.10
36.85
44.29
35.51
47.35
52.09
47.66
4754
73.70
51.56
52.96
77.63
71.19

39.55
53.90
47.35
37.29
45.01
42.89
46.30
39.78
52.93
56.09
59.16
49.67
56.01
79.17
62.37

41.84
40.29
34.56
50.53
51.31
32.95
52.00
41.55
47.49
47.62
44.03
53.14
66.47
70.04
67.86

38.40
43.51
35.19
32.96
41.09
50.71
46.34
46.92
43.30
53.51
44.34
51.93
58.92
79.85
73.20

Final
Time
419.46
420.76
424.59
435.86
441.86
467.43
488.29
493.63
507.00
526.04
545.08
546.85
590.89
752.48
797.11



